	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VAR-18080077M3P-XK
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK (TDK Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VAR-18080077M3P-XK
		    Manufacturer:
            TDK Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 7.7V RING
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.48000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VAR-18080077M3P-XK datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VAR-18080077M3P-XK  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
304167 Weidmuller  NEXT VI G/P ST ZINC 634/164
CU-585-GT Bud Industries  CABINET STEEL 5.8X8.3X5.25"GY/WT
E-1300 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 13X0.078" BLK
C2RR196331LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
1200660259 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FMALE/MALE 300MM 22AWG
MDM-37PH003M7 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 37POS PIN 18" WIRE
0151660273 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 26 CKTS LGT 51
AT-S-26-6/6/B-25-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SGL-ENDED 6-6 BLACK 25'
TCSD-20-S-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 40POS SGL END 2"
H2PXH-1606M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16H/AE16M/X
C3EES-1036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE10S/AE10M/CCE10S
M3CCK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC16K/MC16G/MKC16K
M3DFK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20G/MCF20K
3021011-06 Qualtek  CBL USB A-BLUNT CON 6' 26/28 AWG
3644B/40 100SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND 100FT SHLD TWST PR
1173L SL005 Alpha Wire  1173L SLATE 100 FT
6024C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PR 18AWG SLATE 1000'
3430 SL005 Alpha Wire  3430 SLATE 100 FT
T50I0HSM4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 12"L 50LB BLACK
SPB-05 3M  MARKER BOOK
T12N-C0 Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP .12 3.2MMX100' NYLON
LRU2662R Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS R 600 TO 200A
BK/9838 Cooper Bussmann  REPLACEMNT CONTCT FOR 18-22 WIRE
LSRK004.TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 4A
SPJ-6M500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 500A 1000V STUD
0233010.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED-ACT 10A 125V UL 5X20MM
23011600021 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V VERY FAST 5X20MM 1.6A
B88069X5110T502 EPCOS Inc  EC 90XG
P6SMB15CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
P6KA27HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 21.8VWM DO214AC
SMCG11A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMC
SMAJ78AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMAJ
1.5KE91ARL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC AXIAL
1.5KE24ARL4G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC AXIAL
SMCJ15E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMCJ
MSMCJ5.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO214AB
MXLCE58AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC CASE1
MXLPLAD15KP100A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
0603ESDA2-TR2 Cooper Bussmann  SUPPRESSOR ESD 30VDC 0603 SMD
0071.1211.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 188.5V 800A DISC 5MM
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  keywords
	    	VAR-18080077M3P-XK
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  TDK Corporation
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  pdf
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  datasheet
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  price
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  distributor
	electronic components VAR-18080077M3P-XK
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  Circuit Protection
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK  VARISTOR 7.7V RING
	VAR-18080077M3P-XK
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .